

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS  
BLADENBORO

			HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.	
			FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	LILLINGTON, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>						
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	65800.00	30800.00	63250.00
0002	0196000000-E	270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	1,000 SY	2.00 2000.00	9.35 9350.00	4.00 4000.00
0003	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	314 TON	40.00 12560.00	22.60 7096.40	28.50 8949.00
0004	1099500000-E	505 SHALLOW UNDERCUT	400 CY	20.00 8000.00	42.30 16920.00	25.00 10000.00
0005	1099700000-E	505 CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	700 TON	27.00 18900.00	51.00 35700.00	42.00 29400.00
0006	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.7 SMI	4500.00 7650.00	7730.00 13141.00	3000.00 5100.00
0007	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	22,282 SY	2.25 50134.50	1.70 37879.40	3.45 76872.90
0008	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2.5")	7,885 SY	3.60 28386.00	2.30 18135.50	3.10 24443.50
0009	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (8.0")	15,524 SY	5.60 86934.40	5.75 89263.00	9.00 139716.00
0010	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	710 SY	15.00 10650.00	12.60 8946.00	15.00 10650.00
0011	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	3,614 TON	50.00 180700.00	58.75 212322.50	55.62 201010.68
0012	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	3,336 TON	50.00 166800.00	85.00 283560.00	57.72 192553.92
0013	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,685 TON	50.00 234250.00	40.40 189274.00	59.55 278991.75
0014	1520000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	27 TON	90.00 2430.00	127.00 3429.00	100.00 2700.00
0015	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	602 TON	495.00 297990.00	545.00 328090.00	550.00 331100.00
0016	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	34 TON	210.00 7140.00	583.00 19822.00	150.00 5100.00
0017	2815000000-N	858 ADJ DROP INLETS	4 EA	1050.00 4200.00	865.00 3460.00	650.00 2600.00
0018	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	13 EA	1050.00 13650.00	785.00 10205.00	650.00 8450.00
0019	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	18 EA	1050.00 18900.00	800.00 14400.00	650.00 11700.00
0020	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	44750.00	13000.00	10000.00
0021	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	220 SF	5.20 1144.00	5.20 1144.00	8.19 1801.80
0022	4510000000-N	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	40.00 1600.00	40.00 1600.00	30.00 1200.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	10,980 LF	0.70 7686.00	0.65 7137.00	0.65 7137.00
0024	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	23,625 LF	0.80 18900.00	0.75 17718.75	0.75 17718.75
0025	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	220 LF	3.00 660.00	3.00 660.00	3.00 660.00
0026	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	300 LF	3.50 1050.00	3.50 1050.00	3.50 1050.00
0027	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	190 LF	5.00 950.00	5.00 950.00	5.00 950.00
0028	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	369 LF	6.00 2214.00	6.00 2214.00	6.00 2214.00
0029	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	22 EA	100.00 2200.00	100.00 2200.00	100.00 2200.00
0030	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	19 EA	125.00 2375.00	125.00 2375.00	125.00 2375.00
0031	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	33,555 LF	0.15 5033.25	0.10 3355.50	0.10 3355.50
0032	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	500 LF	0.25 125.00	0.25 125.00	0.25 125.00
0033	4830000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	140 LF	2.00 280.00	2.00 280.00	2.00 280.00
0034	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	319 LF	3.00 957.00	3.00 957.00	3.00 957.00
0035	4840000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	22 EA	50.00 1100.00	50.00 1100.00	50.00 1100.00
0036	4891000000-E	1205 GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 4" WHITE PAINT PARKING LINES	200 LF	3.00 600.00	3.00 600.00	3.00 600.00
0037	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	262 EA	9.00 2358.00	9.00 2358.00	9.00 2358.00

MAY 20, 2015 02:41 PM

BLADEN

TIP NO

44408

10:00 AM 2 / 2 001

MAY 20 2015 DF00096

2.100 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS  
BLADENBORO

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.			
				FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	LILLINGTON, NC			
0038	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2")	10 LF	6.50	65.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	10.00
0039	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2")	10 LF	4.50	45.00	10.00	100.00	10.00	100.00
0040	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1 EA	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
0041	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	175.00	175.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
0042	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	850 LF	6.25	5312.50	5.50	4675.00	5.50	4675.00
0043	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	200 LF	0.98	196.00	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1316925.65	TOTAL	1395803.05	TOTAL	1467854.80
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1316925.65	SUB-TOTAL	1395803.05	SUB-TOTAL	1467854.80
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					
HIGHLAND PAVING CO., LLC				1	1316925.65				
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	1395803.05				
JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY, INC.				3	1467854.80				